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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,113

 25,428

 123,505

 163,714

 359,750

 11,318

 7,148

 27,016

 373,507  321,985  24,500

 1,134  914  65

 13,093  11,569  766

 70,683  50,519  2,303

 87,579  73,000  3,135

 183,478  170,632  5,640

 5,681  5,076  561

 3,820  3,056  272

 8,039  7,219  11,758

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  719,992     


